
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FOR POB, RUN S 629.91 FT TO ADAM
FT TO E R/W US-41, N 314.96 FT, 

GRANT ERIC/WILLIAMS COURTNEY
279 SE ADAMS ST
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

10-7S-17-09977-023

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

10717.090 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/05/2025 TP 2.83 39,620 0 0 39,620

STANDARD
3

171,055
7,800
39,620

218,475
0

218,475
HX HB 50,722

167,753
218,475

0

222,234

1530/678 12/10/2024 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FISHER RYAN ANTHONY

GRANT ERIC

1322/0029 8/30/2016 WD Q I 01 107,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES E REHERMAN

RYAN ANTHONY FISHER
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32598 M H 657 01/08/2015

7946 M H 100 01/04/1994

2025HX Base Yr

279 SE ADAMS ST, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0201 02 1,512 132.2500 124.32 187,972 2015 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 171,055

1,512 1,512 171,055

BAS= W56 S27 E56 N27$.

BAS

56

27

56

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

7,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 39,620


